Budget-Friendly Protection, for Budget Travelers.

BENEFITS AND TABLE OF PREMIUM
I (Premium are inclusive of taxes and charges)
L@ ()} MALAYAN'S

Applicable to DOMESTIC travel and NON-SCHENGEN countries that caters International Asia
Zone trips: Southeast Asia, Hong Kong, Japan, China, Taiwan, Korea, Nepal, Sri Lanka, Australia,
and New Zealand (except European country states).
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BUDGET TRAVEL INSURANCE

PRODUCT FEATURES AND BENEFITS
PERSONAL ACCIDENT
Sometimes misfortunes can not be
avoided - especially when travelling.
With Malayan’s Travelite, we've got
you covered! Travelite offers benefit
for death, disablement and dismemberment
due to accidents, including burial benefit.

MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT
@/ . In case you need emergency
oy medical attention, expenses
incurred due to medical treatment
of accidental injuries shall be
reimbursed. If hospitalized, TravelLite also has
provision for Hospital Cash Allowance.
RECOVERY OF TRAVEL EXPENSES
" Travel did not push through, or was
~ cut short? Consequences of these
incidents include unused expenses
for hotel bookings, and travel
costs. Travelite pays cash for reasonable and
irrecoverable travel costs paid in advance.
(L\
' whether it be delayed flight and
baggages, or lost travel documents

and checked in luggages. Worry not, as
Travelite compensates for these losses up to

the specified limit in the policy.
evacuation. Upon recommendation

of attending physician, travel via

commercial carrier is covered up to the limit
specified in the policy.

TRAVEL INCONVENIENCE
BENEFIT
Say no to the hassles of travel,

TRAVEL ASSISTANCE BENEFITS
TravelLite covers the costs of
emergency medical repatriation and

MALAYAN'S TRAVELITE
SCHEDULE OF BENEFITS

Accidental Death and Disablement

Total Permanent Disability

Disablement/Dismemberment

Medical Reimbursement (accidental injuries)

Burial Assistance (accidental death)

Daily Hospital Cash Allowance (due to accident
and sickness, up to 7 days/confinement)

Trip Cancellation

Trip Termination / Curtailment

Delayed Departure
Food Allowance (min. of six [6] hours delay)
Hotel Accommodation (min. of twelve [12] hours delay)

Flight Diversion

Baggage Delay

Loss of Baggage

Damage to Luggage

Loss of Travel Documents

Emergency Medical Evacuation

Emergency Medical Repatriation

Hijack (maximum of five [5] days)

PLAN 250K
(IN PHP)

200,000.00
200,000.00
200,000.00
250,000.00

10,000.00

500.00 per day
20,000.00
20,000.00

500.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00

Max. of 10,000.00
Max. of 5,000.00
Max. of 10,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
1,000.00 per day

PLAN 500K
(INPHP)

500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00

10,000.00

1,000.00 per day
50,000.00
50,000.00

1,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
5,000.00

Max. of 10,000.00
Max. of 5,000.00
Max. of 10,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
1,000.00 per day



