Budget-Friendly Protection, for Budget Travelers.



PRODUCT FEATURES AND BENEFITS



PERSONAL ACCIDENT

Sometimes misfortunes can not be avoided - especially when travelling. With Malayan's TraveLite, we've got you covered! TraveLite offers benefit

for death, disablement and dismemberment due to accidents, including burial benefit.



MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT

In case you need emergency medical attention, expenses incurred due to medical treatment of accidental injuries shall be

reimbursed. If hospitalized, TraveLite also has provision for Hospital Cash Allowance.



RECOVERY OF TRAVEL EXPENSES

Travel did not push through, or was cut short? Consequences of these incidents include unused expenses for hotel bookings, and travel

costs. TraveLite pays cash for reasonable and irrecoverable travel costs paid in advance.



TRAVEL INCONVENIENCE BENEFIT

Say no to the hassles of travel, whether it be delayed flight and baggages, or lost travel documents

and checked in luggages. Worry not, as TraveLite compensates for these losses up to the specified limit in the policy.



TRAVEL ASSISTANCE BENEFITS

TraveLite covers the costs of emergency medical repatriation and evacuation. Upon recommendation of attending physician, travel via

commercial carrier is covered up to the limit specified in the policy.

BENEFITS AND TABLE OF PREMIUM

(Premium are inclusive of taxes and charges)

Applicable to **DOMESTIC** travel and **NON-SCHENGEN** countries that caters International Asia Zone trips: Southeast Asia, Hong Kong, Japan, China, Taiwan, Korea, Nepal, Sri Lanka, Australia, and New Zealand (except European country states).

MALAYAN'S TRAVELITE SCHEDULE OF BENEFITS	PLAN 250K (IN PHP)	PLAN 500K (IN PHP)
Accidental Death and Disablement	200,000.00	500,000.00
Total Permanent Disability	200,000.00	500,000.00
Disablement/Dismemberment	200,000.00	500,000.00
Medical Reimbursement (accidental injuries)	250,000.00	500,000.00
Burial Assistance (accidental death)	10,000.00	10,000.00
Daily Hospital Cash Allowance (due to accident		
and sickness, up to 7 days/confinement)	500.00 per day	1,000.00 per day
Trip Cancellation	20,000.00	50,000.00
Trip Termination / Curtailment	20,000.00	50,000.00
Delayed Departure		
Food Allowance (min. of six [6] hours delay)	500.00	1,000.00
Hotel Accommodation (min. of twelve [12] hours delay)	1,000.00	2,500.00
Flight Diversion	2,000.00	2,500.00
Baggage Delay	5,000.00	5,000.00
Loss of Baggage	Max. of 10,000.00	Max. of 10,000.00
Damage to Luggage	Max. of 5,000.00	Max. of 5,000.00
Loss of Travel Documents	Max. of 10,000.00	Max. of 10,000.00
Emergency Medical Evacuation	15,000.00	25,000.00
Emergency Medical Repatriation	15,000.00	25,000.00
Hijack (maximum of five [5] days)	1,000.00 per day	1,000.00 per day